NL-601   NL-601/75   NL-601/277   NL-601/75/277
6" Low Voltage Downlight New Constructions
L A M P  W A T T A G E
(1) 50MR16
(1) 75MR16 (for use only with NL-601/75)
(1) 50PAR36 (for use only with 671, 672, 673 series trims)
D E S C R I P T I O N
Six-inch low voltage housing with integral transformer

NORA LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE CHANGES WITHOUT NOTICE. © 2000
P R O D U C T  M A T R I X
Ordering Example: NL-601/277 / NL-680G
6" New Construction Housing, 277V input - 12V output - fully adjustable elbow MR16 trim
Catalog Number Input Volt Maximum Wattage 100% US Components
NL-601 120V 50W No
NL-601/75 120V 75W No
NL-601/277 277V 50W No
NL-601/75/277 277V 75W No
For remote transformer, specify /N suffix Ordering example:  NL-601/N
D I M E N S I O N S
NL-671NL-612
A:  Length 12-1/2" (32 cm)
B:  Width 7-1/2" (191 mm)
C:  Depth 7-1/2" (191 mm)
D:  Ceiling Cutout 6-3/8" (162 mm)
A
B
C
D
L.03.01
T R I M S
Item No Description Trim Finish Ring Finish
HIGH TECH TRIM REFLECTORS
NL-610 Metal Stepped Baffle White White
NL-611 Metal Stepped Baffle Black White
NL-612 Reflector Gold White
NL-613 Reflector Black White
NL-614 Reflector Chrome White
NL-616 Reflector White White
NL-618WB Eyeball White, Black Baffle White
NL-618WW Eyeball White, White Baffle White
NL-619C Eyeball Chrome Chrome
NL-619G Eyeball Gold Gold
NL-620 Pinhole Baffle Black White
NL-621 Pinhole Baffle White White
NL-628 White Regressed Eyeball, Painted Baffle W, B N/A
NL-640 Pinhole W, B, C, G White
NL-641 Designer Step Baffle W, B White
NL-642 Designer Reflector Gold White
NL-643 Designer Reflector Black White
NL-644 Designer Reflector Chrome White
NL-645 Slot Aperture White N/A
NL-646 Designer Reflector White White
NL-648 Baffle White Scoop Wall Wash Black White
NL-649 Baffle White Scoop Wall Wash White White
NL-650 Adjustable White Scoop Wall Wash W, B White
NL-663 Adjustable Baffle WB, BB, CB, GB, WW) N/A
NL-665 Surface Adjustable W, B, C, G N/A
NL-670 Baffle Spot W, B White
NL-671 PAR 36 Gimbal Ring W, B, C, G N/A
NL-672 PAR 36 Baffle With Gimbal Ring W, B White
NL-673 PAR 36 Reflector With Gimbal Ring W, B, C, G White
NL-675 Baffle With Baffle W, B White
NL-680 Fully Adjustable Elbow W, B, C, G N/A
NL-690 Adjustable Drop Gimbal W, B N/A
FROSTED GLASS
NL-695 Metropolitan Moon W, BU, P White
NL-696 Metropolitan Stepped W, BU, P White
NL-697 Metropolitan Ice Lite W, BU, P White
NL-601   NL-601/75   NL-601/277   NL-601/75/277
6" Low Voltage Downlight New Constructions
6505 Gayhart St., Commerce, CA 90040  • Phone 800-686-6672  • Fax 800-500-9955